General Description
The MAX6629–MAX6632 are local digital temperature
sensors with an SPI™-compatible serial interface. The
temperature is converted to a 12-bit + sign word with a
resolution of 0.0625°C/LSB. An extended temperature
range provides useful readings up to +150°C.
These sensors are 3-wire serial interface SPI compati-
ble, allowing the MAX6629–MAX6632 to be readily con-

Pin Configurations
19-2047; Rev 4; 5/10
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX6629MTT+ -55°C to +125°C 6 TDFN-EP*
MAX6629MUT -55°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6
MAX6630MTT+ -55°C to +125°C 6 TDFN-EP*
MAX6630MUT -55°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6
MAX6631MTT+ -55°C to +125°C 6 TDFN-EP*
MAX6631MUT -55°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6
MAX6632MTT+ -55°C to +125°C 6 TDFN-EP*
MAX6632MUT -55°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6
SPI is a trademark of Motorola, Inc.
   VCC
 SO
  GND